

Legislation Text

File #: RES 19-379, Version: 1

Approving the Labor Agreement between the Independent School District 625 and the Minnesota School Employees Association representing Classified Confidential Employees Association (7/1/2018 - 6/30/2020).

RESOLVED, that the Council of the City of Saint Paul hereby approves and ratifies the attached Labor Agreement between the Independent School District 625 and the Minnesota School Employees Association representing Classified Confidential Employees Association (7/1/2018- 6/30/2020).